addiana

3811 ADA MEN SGL SEED NE Tournament classification

Position Name

1 NS- Gardner McFadden
2 NS- Ken Dardano #15
3 NS- Christian Harr#8
4 NS- Joe Garzon #11
5 NS- Jason Aukland #2
5 NS- Shane Reagan #13
7 NS- Paul Michon #1
7 NS- Steven Sapp
9 NS- GeraldGiudicessi
9 NS- Heber Edwards #5
9 NS- Jared Evans #14
9 NS- Justin Stone
13 NS- Jeffrey Mays #6
13 NS- Rob Moran #7
13 NS- Wayne Walls #3
13 NS- William King
17 NS- Chip Farrimond
17 NS- Jack Myners #10
17 NS- Jason Van Camp
17 NS- Justin Dennis
17 NS- Paul Martino #16
17 NS- Steve Brooks #9
17 NS- Todd Toepper #4
17 NS- William Miller
25 NS- Anthony Dardano
25 NS- Bruce Bulmer
25 NS- Dennis Ski #12
25 NS- Joe Colombaro
25 NS- John Cooke
25 NS- Josh Cooke
25 NS- Karl Erwin
25 NS- Keith Bowles

Machine Name Operator
ADAMMARK GM13091972A

ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK

UserlD_1

KD04071978
CH20121987
JG21041970

OPLDEFDART JA07111977

OPADA

ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK

SR12201992
PM01011964
S5S05291986
GG17051973

USABLKFLACHEOQ1120195

ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
OPTEXAND
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
OPL3STAR
OPLKRAKEN
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK

JE08291983
JS25051999
IM05301984
RMO05311970
WW22041983
WK12282000
CF02081970
IM23011968
JV06301965
JD11202002
PMO07301986
SB03121968
TT12121967
WM28111978
AD03121974
BB11051969
FU69696969
JC08261968
JC02251976
JC09122005
KE01041988
KB08231966

Alias_1
Macjjr

Ken
Christian
Joe
Aukland
SHANEO
LA MACHINE
EBAH
HeavyG
Acehole
THE HAIR
The Boy
JEFFRO
Noodle
Wayners
BillyTheKD
CHIP
JACK

JvC

ID$
TheProject
THUNDER
Todd

Jaws
Anthony
BRUCE
FLOPS
ASSHAT
COOKIE
CRUMB
BLACKCLOUI
KAYCEE

25.97
29.09
28.98
27.8
30.67
253
34.84
19.85
25.05
24.85
25.38
28.96
25.38
23.49
27.14
19.01
13.54
22.82
24.38
20.89
27.95
27.3
26.53
19.07
26.06
0

0
17.17
21.23
23.17
19.28
26.65

SO OO DD DD OO OO DD oo oco0o0

AVGPPD AVGMPR TeamPPDR

24415
28.79 4
00
26321
30.53 5
2633 6
33.779
22.051
27959
28914
27.854
25.18
31.35 4
27.96 4
00
2522
21.576
29354
2478 1
26.57 4
28.17 6
27531
05
23.189
02
23.814
28.193
27.63 7
27433
25.654
20.72°5
27313
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